
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2, ARMAPUR, KANPUR- 208009 

HITI Ph: 0512-2213175. T.â.T.HÍ Vdlae No: 09341105504 
HTIEmall:kv2armapur@rmail.com aeHIgZI Web Site: bttps:llno2kanpur.kvs.ac.in 

SHRI M# sCHÌOL NO. : 74038 CBSEAffiliation No.- 2100077 

DATE:02.04.2025 
PROVISIONAL LIST-2 OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN 

CLASS-1 & Balvatika-3 

(SESSION 2025-26) 

Admission i/c 

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ALL THE RELEVANT & ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS ) 

The following students are admitted provisionally in Class-1 and Balvatilka-3 for session 2024-25 

subject to the condition of producing required original documents and certificates as given below 

to the admission committee for verification and completing the admissions up to 07-04 

2025, failing which the granted admission shall be cancelled automatically and the admission will 

be granted to the next child in waiting list. The last date of admission will not be extended in any 

case on any ground. The documents (Original & self attested Zerox) required for admission by 

the Admission committee are: Service Certificate & Transfer details (in KVS format only) 

for last 7 years, Salary Slip counter signed by Head of Department(Last 3 months), 

Residential Proof, Blood Group Report, Birth Certificate, AADHAR of child and parents, 

Caste Certificate & EWS/BPL certificate issued by competent authority. 

Principal 



School Name: PM SHRI KV N0.2 ARMAPUR, 
KANPUR 

Region: LUCKNOW 

S No. 

680 

63 

586 

491 

83 

513 

241 

546 

Application Submission 
Code 

RTE Lottery Result 

252543649302790676 |KAVYA YADAV 

252535258421729773 VANSH PAL 

252536048341762197 YUVIKA 

252542712202640854 JANUSH YADAV 

252541259262283141 SUMUKH 

Name 

252536220561823464 DISHIKA KUMARI 

252541776582456450 SWARA SINGH 

252538194681906150 JATHRAV KUSHWAHA 

252542232182598264 KHUSHI 

Academic Year:2025-2026 

Std: Class 1 

Lottery Numberl 
Wait List Number 

21/ WL 1 

22/ WL 2 

23/ WL 3 

24/ WL 4 

25/ WL 5 

26/ WL 6 

27/ WL 7 

28/ WL 8 

29/ WL 9 



School Name PM SHRI KV NO.2 ARMAPUR, 
KANPUR 

Reglon: LUCKNOW 

S No. 

101 

51 

111 

74 

93 

43 

36 

92 

46 

91 

53 

65 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result 

Application 
Submission Code 

67 

252543327922857313 AKANKSHA KUMARI 
252537085941814481 VANSH KUMAR 
252545192382977236 AISHNAVI 
252539458162023049 MANI KARNIKA 

Name 

252542857202691387 ANIKSHA SINGH 
252536471361760334 HARSHITA 
252535713361837200 SHAURYA SINGH KUSHWAHA 
252542800302685816 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH 
252536539401757877 sP SIVASRI 

252542560162625212 AYAT PARVEEN 

252537414281827718 LAKSHMI 

252538519181928587 ANAND RAJ 

44 252536494301756601 RIYANSH SAGAR 

47 252536599781763157 SAATHWICK SINGH 

252538641601938857 LAV YADAV 

62 252538149442417697 NIVAAN KATIYAR 

107 252543876902896041 NITYA RAWAT 

79 252539975542942144 EKANSHI YADAV 

33 252535593501734724 DEVASHISH PAL 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Service 
Cate 

gory 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

Number Number 
of Trans IWalt 

-fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std: Class - 1 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

58/ WL 1 

59/ WL 2 

60/ WL3 

61/ WL 4 

|62/ WL5 

63/ WL6 

64/ WL 7 

65/ WL 8 
66/ WL9 

67/ WL 

10 

68/ WL 
11 

69/ WL 

12 

70/ WL 

13 

71/ WL 
14 

72/ WL 

15 

73/ WL 

16 

74/ WL 

17 

75/ WL 
18 

76/ WL 
19 



48 

39 

78 

30 252535254881730542 PRATYUSH RAJ 

31 

50 

97 

75 

106 

252536608061760461 MONAL VISHWAKARMA 

45 

252535815621741160 DISHANI DOSAR 

252539876242162713 |SOUMYA CHAUDHARY 

252535292921735398 VAIBHAV KUMAR 

252536756381763980 VIVEKANANDA 

252543051462710667 SHASWAT SINGH 

252539473822109132 ANUSHKA VISHWAKARMA 

252543841542807147 UTKARSH YADAV 

252536505201757404 KUMARI AVANTIKA 

27 252535173041745086 |VANSHIKA PAL 

77 252539586322363097 ANIKA 

55 252537555661829731 BHAVYA KUMARI 

70 252538920701995110 |AYAANSH BHATNAGAR 

32 252535541601733163 LAVENIYA BHARTI 

90 252542559642625573 AYUSHMAN JIRWAR 

66 252538544001930002 ANURAG SINGH 

42 252536459701755514 RASHMI SINGH 

243 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

77/ WL 
20 

78/ WL 
21 

79/ WL 

22 

80/ WL 
23 

81/ WL 

24 

82/ WL 
25 

83/ WL 

26 

84/ WL 

27 

85/ WL 

28 

86/ WL 

29 

87/ WL 

30 

88/ WL 
31 

89/ WL 
32 

90/ WL 
33 

91/ WL 
34 

92/ WL 

35 

93/ WL 

36 

94/ WL 
37 



73 252539194642009140 KRIYANSH SINGH 

35 252535682241735301 ABHINAV KUMAR 

98 

89 252542396462612025 LAKSHYA KUMAR 

2525432261427 18658 |AYUSH YADAV 

105 252543752742800652 |SHREYA YADAV 

69 252538790961989756 DAKSH RAJ 

110 252545028082965565 |SHREYA SHARMA 

37 252535732741741386 ALEENA 

82 252540501062170139 ABHAY KUMAR 

76 

102 

252539475502516745 ARNAV 

252543479422777153 REYANSH 

3/3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

o|425 

95/ WL 

38 

96/ WL 

39 

97/ WL 

40 

98/ WL 

41 

99/ WL 

42 

100/ WL 

43 

101/ WL 

44 

102/ WL 

45 

103/ WL 

46 

104/ WL 

47 

105/ WL 

48 



School Name: PM SHRI KV NO.2 ARMAPUR, 
KANPUR 

Region: LUCKNOw 

S No. 

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result 

Application 
Submission Code 

3 252538730401986805 JAY ANMOL 

Name 

4 252536587501760698 KALYANI CHOUDHARY 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

ServiceNumber Number 

gory 

Std: cilass -1 

Cate-of Trans / Wait 

3 

5 

fers 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

3/ WL 1 

4/ WL 2 
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